Resultatlista

Resultat Lilla Skarakampen 2016

Arrangér: Istrums SK

Datum: 14 maj 2016

Plats: Sparbanken Arena

Ort: Skara

Tévlingsledare: Anders Carlsson

Listan skapad: 2016-05-14 14:38:53

F860m1
Alicia Johansson 2008
Jenna Axelsson Nyberg 2008
Elisa Norberg 2008
Agnes Florin 2008
Selina Lawrence-Brown 2008
F7Z60m1
Heat 1
Julie L Hauen 2009
Leja Blomberg 2009
Hanna Jacobson 2009
Michelle Lawrence-Brown 2009
Heat 2
Selma Jansson 2009
Minea Vilhelmsson 2009
Maja Bertilsson 2009

P 11 Langd Deltagare

Alfred Andersson 2005
Rasmus Ehn 2005
Olle Jacobson 2005
Elias Hedrénn 2005

P 10 Langd Deltagare

Julius Wiklund 2006
Melker Blomberg 2006
Gabriel Gaarder 2006

P 9 Langd Deltagare

Elliot Sérqvist 2007
M&ns Ehn 2007
Alexander Svensson 2007
Alexi Malmenback 2007
Hilmer Fagrell 2007
Arvid Jansson 2007

F1060m 1

Heat 1

14/5 13:40
Vind: -2,1
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 15,51
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,18
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,68
IF Hagen FIK 11,55
Falkdpings FIK 11,18
14/5 13:30
Vind: -2,4
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 15,26
Hokensds UR 13,84
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,75
Falkdpings FIK 12,67
Vind: -2,6
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 16,39
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,79
Hokens8s UR 13,77
14/5 13:25
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,04
Istrum SK Friidrott Skara 3,92
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,95
14/5 13:25
IK Wilske Falkoping 3,32
Hokensds UR 2,85
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,60
14/5 13:25
Trollhattans FiK DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 3,35
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,92
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,52
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,25
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 1,80
14/5 13:20
Vind: -2,4

-2,7
-4,3
-3,1

-3,2
-4,4
-1,7

2,1
-3,0
-5,1
-2,9
-3,5
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Kellie Séderstrom
Johanna Bergman
Selma Svefors

Johanna Petersson

Heat 2

Elsa Olausson
Elsa Elverstig
Sonja Elverstig

FO60m1

Heat 1

Chelsea Malmenback
Linnéa Tagesson
Svea Zachrison
Maya Farr

Therese Pettersson

Heat 2

Freja Fransson
Tyra Lund

Ella Friberg
Hedda Rapp
Ellen Backstrom

P860m1

David Pettersson
Gustav Ramsin
Jonathan Thorin

P 7 60 m Final

Valdemar Jansson
Natanael Andin
Kalle Stromberg
Ludvig Svefors
Efraim Jonsson

P960m1

Arvid Jansson
Hilmer Fagrell

Alexi Malmenback
Alexander Svensson
M&ns Ehn

P 10 60 m Final

Melker Blomberg
Julius Wiklund

F 11 80 m Final

Else Karlsson

Ebba Zachrisson
Tova Gustavsson
Vilma Standar Millved
Tova Gustafsson
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2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Lidkdpings IS 12,10
Lidkdépings IS 10,99
IF Hagen FIK 10,74
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,68
Vind: -1,7
IK Wilske Falképing 9,37
Lidkopings IS 11,28
Lidkopings IS 10,29
14/5 13:10
Vind: -1,9
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,39
Lidkdpings IS 12,60
Lidkdépings IS 12,18
Falképings AIK 11,64
Lidkdpings IS 10,38
Vind: -1,1
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,30
Hokensds UR 12,36
Lidkopings IS 11,37
Lidkdpings IS 10,82
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,64
14/5 13:05
Vind: -1,7
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,48
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,88
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,78
14/5 13:00
Vind: -1,3
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 17,88
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,85
IF Hagen 13,75
IF Hagen FIK 13,42
Lidkdpings IS 13,16
14/5 12:55
Vind: -1,4
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 14,32
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,15
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,38
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,49
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,31
14/5 12:50
Vind: -2,2
Hokensds UR 11,35
IK Wilske Falképing 10,53
14/5 12:40
Lidkdpings IS 14,57
Lidkdpings IS 13,87
Lidkdpings IS 13,74
IK Wilske Falképing 13,68
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,83
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P 11 80 m Final

Elias Hedrénn
Rasmus Ehn
Olle Jacobson

P 8 Boll Deltagare

Emilio Sorqvist

John Garcia Johansson
David Pettersson
Jonathan Thorin

F 8 Ldngd Deltagare

Agnes Florin

Selina Lawrence-Brown
Jenna Axelsson Nyberg
Elisa Norberg

Alicia Johansson

F 7 Langd Deltagare

Emilia Sérqvist

Michelle Lawrence-Brown
Hanna Jacobson

Tyra Ivarsson

Minea VilhelImsson

Leja Blomberg

Maja Bertilsson

Julie L Hauen

Selma Jansson

KS 400 mh Final

1 Amanda Holmberg

P 11 Kula Deltagare

Alfred Andersson
Olle Jacobson

P 10 Kula Deltagare

Julius Wiklund
Melker Blomberg

P 7 Boll Deltagare

Gustav Nieroth
Valdemar Jansson
Ludvig Svefors
Natanael Andin
Efraim Jonsson
Kalle Strémberg
Hannes Ehn

F 9 Langd Deltagare

Linnéa Tagesson
Therese Pettersson
Ellen Backstrom
Hedda Rapp

Alma Jolbéack

2005
2005
2005

2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

1998

2005
2005

2006
2006

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

14/5 12:35

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 13,11

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 12,63

Istrum SK Friidrott Skara 12,23
14/5 12:35

Trollhattans FiK DNS

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 8,97

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 11,63
14/5 12:35

IF Hagen FIK 2,95

Falkdpings FIK 2,82

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,27

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,14
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 1,92
14/5 12:35
Trollhattans FiK DNS
Falképings FIK 2,22

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,22

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,11
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 1,97
Hokensds UR 1,92
Hokensds UR 1,80
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 1,70
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 1,54
14/5 11:55
Lidkdpings IS 1,05,87
14/5 11:45

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS
Istrum SK Friidrott Skara 7,11
14/5 11:45
IK Wilske Falképing 6,61
Hokensds UR 5,20
14/5 11:35

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 7,09
IF Hagen FIK 7,05
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 5,73
Lidkdpings IS 11,09
IF Hagen 10,39
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 10,24
14/5 11:30
Lidkdpings IS DNS
Lidkdpings IS 3,23
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 3,15
Lidkopings IS 2,94
Lidkdpings IS 2,73

2,4
-1,1
2,4
2,1
-2,5

-2,7
-2,3
-1,4
-3,7
-1,5
-1,5
-2,7
-1,8

-2,0
-3,3
-4,0
-2,4
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Maya Farr

Thea Janstedt

Meja Karlsson

Ella Friberg

Svea Zachrison

Tyra Lund

Chelsea Malmenback
Freja Fransson

P 9 Kula Deltagare

Elliot Sérqvist

M&ns Ehn
Alexander Svensson
Alexi Malmenback
Arvid Jansson

P 9 600 m Final

Hilmer Fagrell

P 8 600 m Final

Gustav Ramsin

P 7 600 m Final

Kalle Strémberg
Ludvig Svefors
Efraim Jonsson

F 8 Boll Deltagare

Jenna Axelsson Nyberg
Agnes Florin

Elisa Norberg

Alicia Johansson

Selina Lawrence-Brown

P 10 600 m Final

1 Julius Wiklund
2 Melker Blomberg
3 Gabriel Gaarder

F 11 Langd Deltagare

Tova Gustafsson
Ebba Zachrisson
Tova Gustavsson
Vilma Standar Millved
Meja Thérn

Hilda Rapp

F 10 Langd Deltagare

Elsa Olausson
Johanna Petersson
Johanna Bergman
Selma Svefors
Kellie Séderstrom

F 9 Kula Deltagare

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

2008

2009
2010
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Falképings AIK 2,65
Lidkdpings IS 2,62
Lidkdpings IS 2,62
Lidkdpings IS 2,61
Lidkdpings IS 2,54
Hokensds UR 2,40
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,35
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,04
14/5 11:20
Trollhattans FiK DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 5,61
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,29
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,26
14/5 11:10
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,46,95
14/5 11:10
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,34,11
14/5 11:10
IF Hagen 3,19,42
IF Hagen FIK 2,56,11
Lidkdpings IS 2,48,70
14/5 11:05
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 9,05
IF Hagen FIK 7,76
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 7,38
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,53
Falképings FIK 11,03
14/5 10:40
IK Wilske Falképing 2.08.18
Hokensds UR 2.21.76
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2.23.73
14/5 10:40
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 3,73
Lidkdpings IS 3,48
Lidkoépings IS 3,14
IK Wilske Falképing 3,01
Lidkdpings IS 2,94
Lidkdpings IS 2,78
14/5 10:40
IK Wilske Falképing 3,38
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 3,12
Lidkdpings IS 3,02
IF Hagen FIK 3,01
Lidkdpings IS 2,53
14/5 10:40

-1,7
-2,2
-3,8
-1,5
-1,3
-2,3

-3,2
-2,9
-4,5
-2,0
-2,3
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OCoONOTUDhWN

Alma Jolbéack
Therese Pettersson
Chelsea Malmenback
Ellen Backstrom
Tyra Lund

Thea Janstedt
Linnéa Tagesson
Svea Zachrison
Freja Fransson

F 7 Boll Deltagare

aOulhwWNH

Tyra Ivarsson

Minea Vilhelmsson
Michelle Lawrence-Brown
Selma Jansson

Hanna Jacobson

Julie L Hauen

Emilia Sorqvist

F 11 Kula Deltagare

Ebba Zachrisson
Hilda Rapp
Meja Thérn

F 10 Kula Deltagare

Johanna Petersson
Selma Svefors
Kellie Séderstrom

F 9 600 m Final

N

Linnéa Tagesson
Tyra Lund
Svea Zachrison

F 8 600 m Final

Agnes Florin

F 7 600 m Final

Leja Blomberg
Maja Bertilsson

P 11 600 m Final

Rasmus Ehn

P 8 Langd Deltagare

N =

Jonathan Thorin

David Pettersson
Gustav Ramsin

Emilio S6rqvist

John Garcia Johansson

P 7 Langd Deltagare

Hannes Ehn

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007

2008

2009
2009

2005

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2010

Lidkdpings IS 5,49
Lidkdpings IS 5,25
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,50
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,44
Hokensds UR 4,37
Lidkdpings IS 4,27
Lidkdpings IS 3,98
Lidkdpings IS 3,59
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,14
14/5 10:35
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 7,23
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 6,89
Falkdpings FIK 6,84
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 6,13
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 5,37
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 4,31
Trollhattans FiK DNS
14/5 10:15
Lidkopings IS 6,61
Lidképings IS 5,86
Lidkdpings IS 5,06
14/5 10:15
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 5,35
IF Hagen FIK 5,21
Lidkdpings IS 4,78
14/5 10:15
Lidkdépings IS 2.38.63
Hokens8s UR 2.39.67
Lidk6pings IS 2.39.90
14/5 10:15
IF Hagen FIK 2.37.72
14/5 10:15
Hokensds UR 3.00.73
Hokens8s UR 3.07.87
14/5 10:00
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2.08.66
14/5 10:00
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,75
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,46
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2.43
Trollhattans FiK DNS
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara DNS
14/5 10:00
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara 2,33

2,3
-3,8
3,4

-1,5
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2 Efraim Jonsson
3 Ludvig Svefors
4 Natanael Andin
5 Kalle Strémberg
6 Valdemar Jansson

F 11 600 m Final

Meja Thérn

Vilma Standar Millved
Tova Gustavsson
Tova Gustafsson

F 10 600 m Final

1 Elsa Olausson
2 Selma Svefors
3 Johanna Petersson

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006

Lidkdépings IS

IF Hagen FIK

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara
IF Hagen

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara

Lidkdpings IS

IK Wilske Falképing
Lidkdépings IS

Istrums SK Friidrott Skara

IK Wilske Falképing
IF Hagen FIK
Istrums SK Friidrott Skara

2,29
2,06
1,94
1,90
1,35

2.31.94
2.20.83
2.20.41
2.13.93

2.16.51
2.19.34
2.21.57

-3,2
-3,5
-2,5
-2,3
-3,0

Sida6 av 6

© Arena 2.0, RunPro Systems

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/Resultat%20Lilla%202016-05-14.htm

2016-05-14



